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RESULTATS

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR CADETS-SCOLAIRES
ET RELAIS 4x200m TC
Gand, samedi 19 janvier 2019

Adeps)) E@2TEN2

ERATION
VALLONE BRUXELLES
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MEMORIAL
VAN DAMME

0 tempo-team {7 Crelan

Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=CHPT LBFA CAD
Location=GAND

SCOL et relais 200m

Date=19/01/2019Time=18:35:45

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

perche Cad D Time :12:21

Heat:1
1 65 LEPERE LOLA 05
2 472 DURIEUX CONSTANCE 05
3 189 BALLAS ELSA 04
4 328 HUYBENS CLé&MENCE 05
5 403 LORGE CLé&MENCE 04
6 435 RANS ALEXANE 04
7 199 MOREAU LILOU 05
Perche Sco D Time :12:22
Heat:1
1 2524 BLOCH CAROLINE 02
2 2838 MICHEL MARIE 02
3 2508 JACQUES CHARLOTTE 02
4 3046 GUREVICIUTE RUSNE°® 03
5 2659 CHEVALIER ELISE 02
2847 MOSTOSI ORNELLA 02

Longueur Cad H Time :10:58

Heat:1

68
477
164
510
255
140
110
16
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GRUSON AUGUSTIN 04
MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN 05
MBAYA EWOMBO YANN 05
HOFFKEN QUENTIN® 04
IVENS FILIP 04
PIROTTE CLéMENT 05
GARCIA SAOUT GABRIEL 05
LECLERCQ CLéMENT 05

Poids 4kg Cad H 4kg Time :10:58

Heat:1

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

www.timetronics.be

BBS

MOHA
USBW
CSDY
SMAC
HERV
DAMP

SER
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ATC
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SMAC
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SMAC
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RIWA
RESC
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SMAC
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.93
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http://www.sport-adeps.be/
http://www.arena-nv.be/
http://www.zatopekmagazine.com/
http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
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477
163
127
157
406
27

103
359
224
17
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560
15
698
14
316
38

sZries

502
413
116
371
319
110
57

539

sZries

550
738
209
799
498
366
858
785

sZries

322
100
181
293
796
135
633

sZries

2517
2739
2526
2642
2789
2527
3104

MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN
ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE
CAUCHETEUX FRAN¢OIS
RENSONNET JULIEN
PARISSE AURELIEN
BOUCHARD CLéMENT
CRESSON THOMAS
MEGANCK JUSTIN
BLONDIEAU NOAH
TURPYN EDGARD
SIMON GUILLAUME

Time :10:09

MORTANT ALEXANDRA
VANBIERVLIET JULIE
MARTIN NOA

BEGHIN NOA

EYSKENS NORA
LATHURAZ ODILE

Time :10:09

BOTTY GYLLIANE
BRASSEUR LOU

PONCIN PERRINE
KNOCKAERT ALIX
BERGER MARIE

BRUART HARUMI
PIRRELLO CARLA
TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE

Time :10:09

BRAEM LEA

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY
BONJEAN LUCIE

MOENS CHLOé

MICHEL MADISON

TOPPET LOUISE

GOFFIN ESTELLE

Time :10:09

KEDZIERSKI EVA
LEONARD ELISE
GEOFFROY MAELLE
MELIN EVA
DUFROMONT ALICE
SCHROEDER SOPHIA
NEVEUX LARA

Time :10:35

STURBAUT LéA
MATUZIAK EVA
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
GEENS SARAH

BARY VIOLETTE
LABASSE ORIANE
BOMBO IRYNA

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.
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02
02
02
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SMAC
RESC
SER
HF
BBS
SER
HERV
USTA
OSGA
JSMC
CABW

CABW
JSMC
ARCH
JSMC
CSDY
DAMP

SER

CABW
MALM
JSMC
CSDY
ACLO
RFCL
RESC

JSMC
RESC
ATH
SMAC
CAF
CABW
FCHA
CSF

CSDY
RESC
DAMP
HUY

JSMC
MALM
CRAC

JSMC
CSDY
SER

CABW
CRAC
SER

MOHA

14.
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11.
11.

10

o 0O O 0 O O O 0 00 0O 0O 0 O O 0 o 0o 0 0 O O OO O O 0o J ~J] 00 00 W W

o 0O O O o O o

33
25
76
12
.28

.56
.49
.43
.94
.84
.56

.74
.33
.42
.47
.54
.67

.22
.43
.44
.45
.56
.60
.64

.38
.44
.55
.59
.66
.69
.71

.20
.47
.55
.62
.70
.72
.78

.09
.16
.22
.35
.61
.68
.74
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Cad H
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sZries Time :10:35
2937 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZzI 03
2520 VANHAMME CAROLINE 03
2851 BRUGGEN CLARA 03
2968 JOYE VICKY 02
2800 FLANDROIT ORNELLA 03
2767 DELHAYE AURORE 03
2849 DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER 02
2949 CHAPAUX MARIE 03
sZries Time :10:35
2809 COSSEZ PERRINE 02
3047 COLLARD ERINE 03
2674 BUIS NOA 03
3094 NGANDU WA NGANDU DéEBORAH 03
2755 SIELINOU LISA 03
2708 PARAVICINI SOPHIA 02
2570 TASSART EMMA 02
2903 MATHY LéA 03
sZries Time :10:35
2533 JEHAES MARINE 03
2556 TOUSSAINT LéA 03
2823 POOT ELISE 02
3070 DI PIETRO MARTINELLI SARA 02
2733 CORNEZ MARINE 03
2928 PETIT MANON 03
2669 FOCAN ILONA 03
2572 CARDARELLI CAMILLE 03
sZries Time :10:45
527 CARLIER ZACHARY 04
379 MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM 04
587 CAMARA IBRAHIM 04
330 DULIERE NOA 04
334 DELVAUX MACéO 04
304 DELVIN THIBAUT 04
224 BLONDIEAU NOAH 04
567 BEUGNIES FRANcOIS 04
sZries Time :10:45
462 LO BIANCO JOSHUA 05
471 BENOIS HENRI 04
259 SIBOURG VALENTIN 04
106 CARLIER ETHAN 05
268 FRANcOIS XAVIER 05
110 GARCIA SAOUT GABRIEL 05
269 MARIN TOM 04
502 DJEMMAL MEHDI 04
sZries Time :10:45
130 MOHRING NOE 04
582 MOTIEH Cé&DRIC 05
68 GRUSON AUGUSTIN 04
450 VAN SMEVOORDE GABRIEL 04

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

MOHA
JSMC
SER
HUY
DS
ATC
CABW
ATH

USTA
SER
FCHA
CSF
RESC
WS
JSMC
SER

SER
REFCL
USTA
DS
USBW
HUY
CSDY
CRAC

CABW
RESC
WS
DS
ATH
CABW
OSGA
MOHA

RFCL
CSF
RESC
DS
CABW
SMAC
CABW
JSMC

HF

RFCL
RESC
ACLO
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.85
.08
.28
.36
.41
.55
.55
.76

.86
.91
.39
.45
.45
.56
.61
.62

.85
.18
.29
.36
.49
.55
.67
.80

.58
.70
.70
12
.73
.10
.15
.19

.49
.66
.75
.86
.87
.02
.08
.26

.52
.60
.68
.78
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60 m Cad H
Heat:4

381
179
228
164
399
622
467
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60 m Sco H
Heat:1

2511
2542
2462
2458
2345
2153
2158
2610
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60 m Sco H
Heat:2

2201
2392
2352
2505
2590
2457
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60 m Sco H
Heat:3

2477
2336
2212
2166
2516
2530
2569
2439
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60 m Sco H
Heat:4

2162
2250
2315
2596
2620
2174
2604
2311
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Poids 3 kg Cad D
Heat:1

1 848
Rec. LBFA
2 191

sZries

sZries

sZries

sZries

VANDOOREN GATIEN
ACHAMAN NOAH
RODONO MATTEO
SABLON GUILLAUME

sZries Time :10:45

MUTEBA ELIE®
BOOGAERTS MALO
LIENARD ROMAIN
MBAYA EWOMBO YANN
VOLCY ILAN
LECHANTRE MARIC
BIALA KENNY-FELDER

Time :11:02

MBALA-NKENGE ABEL-THADéEE

POSTAL THIBAULT
VANIEKAUT LOIC

TSHIMBELE NELSON CHRIST

YAHNI SAYAT
HICK

DERWAEL BASTIEN
ABIUSO ALEXIS

Time :11:02

BOVY ARTHUR
TACK ARNAUD
KRAEYE TOM
DOUDOUHI REDA
ISSAQUI ATEF®
KUBA ILAN

Time :11:02

BRICHET GAUTIER
BREVERS HUGO
FLORKIN THOMAS
THARIN BENJAMIN
STENIER GAEL
BOUCHAT ARTHUR
STEINIER MELVIN
SCHILTZ NATHAN

Time :11:02

PAP MARK®

COLLIGNON JULES
GIRARD AXEL

DEHARENG ANTOINE
SESHIE ESPOIR DARRYL®
SULEJ NICOLAS

DUSSART SIMON

MAZEBO FLORENT

3kg Time :11:53

MATHIEU JULIA®

SCUTTENAIRE CLARA

05
04
04
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04
04
04
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04
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02
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02
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02
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02
03
02
02
02
03
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02
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02
02
02
03
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03
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02
02
03
03
02
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05

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

JSMC
WS

CABW
CRAC

DAMP
CSDY
OSGA
ATH
RCB
HUY
RESC

CRAC
HUY

CABW
RCB

RESC
7.66
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REFCL

RFCL
UAC
USTA
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DS
RCB
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WACO
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IAAC
WACO
OSGA
DAMP
CRAC
UAC

MOHA
ATH

RESC

CABW
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3 829 KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID 04
4 421 MULLER SARAH 04
5 467 JENNES ESTELLE 04
6 568 GOOSSENS EMMA 05
7 796 DUFROMONT ALICE 04
8 339 MASUY Z0é 04
9 16 DUBUS CAMILLE 04
10 469 PEREIRA BARATA AMALIA 04
11 25 MUYLLE-BAERT Lé&A 05
Longueur Sco D Time :11:54
Heat:1
1 2620 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA 02
2 2674 BUIS NOA 03
3 2707 BRAUX LISE 02
4 2823 POOT ELISE 02
5 2760 LENGELE EMMA 02
6 2825 GILSON LUCIE 03
7 2902 BORGS MARIE 02
8 2612 PONLOT CéLIA 03
Hauteur Cad H Time :12:57
Heat:1
1 117 THIBERT REGIS 04
2 163 ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE 04
3 396 SCARNIET NICOLAS 04
4 8 PROVOOST NOA 04
5 88 OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE 04
6 301 DEMORTIER ROBIN 04
7 258 RENARD LOUIS 04
7 269 MARIN TOM 04
9 590 DELOGNE SACHA 05
10 359 MEGANCK JUSTIN 04
Hauteur Sco H Time :12:57
Heat:1
1 2355 GILLIAUX NOA 02
2 2278 HERVERS FLORENT 02
3 2382 ZGAJEWSKI EMILIEN 02
4 2252 DUYCKAERTS LOUIS 03
60m h 0,762m Cad D sZries sZries Time :11:45
Heat:1
1 560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA 04
2 336 CORNE LOUISE 04
3 17 DUBUS JULIETTE 04
4 98 LUCAS CLARA 04
5 288 RISACK INES 05
6 759 DELHEZ EMMA 05
7 403 LORGE CLéMENCE 04
60m h 0,762m Cad D sZries sZries Time :11:45
Heat:2
1 322 KEDZIERSKI EVA 04
2 460 EL OTMANI YASMINE 04
3 167 DEHAYES NINA 04
4 623 MONTREUIL ILONA° 05
5 361 DESSART LUCILE 05
6 720 MARTIN EVA 04
60m h 0,762m Cad D sZries sZries Time :11:45

Heat:3

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

RFCL
RCAS
HERV
SPA

JSMC
SPA

JSMC
MALM
JSMC

HF
FCHA
DAMP
USTA
CABW
RFCL
SER
OCAN

HERV
RESC
ACLO
HERV
SMAC
OCAN
USTA
CABW
RCB

USTA

WACO
HERV
ACLO
CSF

CABW
SPA

JSMC
RESC
SER

MOHA
SMAC

CSDY
OCAN
HF

ACCO
CABW
MOHA
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.63
.28
.12

.41
.54
.48
.30
.20
.00

.39
.16
.16
.11
.95
.88
.60
.49

.88
12
.66
.66
.63
.55
.55
.55
.50
.50

.92
.78
.66
.55

.10

88

00
.25
36
.04
18

12
94
02
12
51
59
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244
750
150
343
323
195
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60m h 0,762m Cad D
Heat:4

243
14
308
70
166
421
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60m h 0,762m Sco D
Heat:1

3079
2733
2804
2643
3071
2781
2509
3101
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60m h 0,762m Sco D
Heat:2

2849
2760
2735
2561
2916
2832
2513
2712
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60m h 0,914m Cad H
Heat:1

324
49

88
567
456
146
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60m h 0,914m Cad H
Heat:2

496
67
106
140
254
148
230
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60m h 0,914m Cad H
Heat:3

1 399
2 364
3 259

LAMBERT KYLIE 04
LOHOUES ELMI 05
COLLETTE FLORA 05
RONVEAUX VALENTINE 04
LEFEBURE MANON 04
BRASSEUR ELISE 04

sZries sZries Time :11:45

KEMPENER SHANIA 04
BEGHIN NOA 04
MINET MAURINE 04
PINSON JULIETTE 05
CHAPELTIER EMMA 05
MULLER SARAH 04

sZries sZries Time :11:46

TALOTTI LOLA 03
CORNEZ MARINE 03
MARTINEZ LISA 03
GOMRéE CHLOé 03
TOURE SAMIRA 03
LORGE GAELLE 03
REGAERT ELISE 03
LECOMTE ADéLAIDE 03

sZries sZries Time :11:46

DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER 02
LENGELE EMMA 02
ABSIL ZOE 03
JEROUVILLE ERJA 03
DANVIN NELL 03
VANTORRE LAURE 02
ALLAERT GABRIELLE 03
ACKAERT VIOLETTE 03

sZries sZries Time :11:50

BARRY GADIRI 04
DEWEL HUGO 05
OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE 04
BEUGNIES FRANGOIS 04
DRESSE JEROME 04
DEBRY JULIEN 04

sZries sZries Time :11:50

STAVART PIERRE 04
ARIFT ILIAS 04
CARLIER ETHAN 05
PIROTTE CLEMENT 05
DEMOULIN BAPTISTE 04
SIMON GUILLAUME 05
URBANCZYK LUKAS 05

s/ries sZries Time :11:50

VOLCY ILAN 04
DELVIN THIBAUT 04
SIBOURG VALENTIN 04

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

CABW
CRAC
ARCH
OCAN
CSDY
CABW

CABW
JSMC
MOHA
BBS
HF
RCAS

MOHA
USBW
HF

CABW
CRAC
SMAC
OCAN
ARCH

CABW
CABW
CSDY
BBS

MOHA
CABW
JSMC
HUY

CRAC
USBW
SMAC
MOHA
CSDY
CABW

CSDY
RESC
DS
HUY
SMAC
CABW
MOHA

RCB
CABW
RESC

9.
9.
9.
10
10
11

9.
9.
9.
10
11
DI

8.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

O O ©

10
10

9.
9.
10
10
10
11

37
84
93
.23
.80
.45

50
54
86
.27
.05
S

81
48
96
14
15
77
86
86

44
55
85
08
30
31
91
42

.95
.50
.64
.96

.24
.54

07
50
.13
.28
.44
.38

DNF

9.
9.
9.

09
35
56
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170
16
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60m h 0,914m
Heat:1

Sco H

2557
2162
2212
2412
2302
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60m h 0,914m Sco H
Heat:2

2362
2208
2472
2369
2442

2215
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Longueur Cad D Time
Heat:1

407

785

84

579

831

70

829

98

O ~Jo U d WN B

Perche Cad H Time
Heat:1

496
128
57
230
49
127
396
113
346

0 21

H ©O© oo Jo Uld W

Poids 3
Heat:1

Sco D

~
Q

2535
3008
2951
2867
2709
3003
3091
2509
2712
10 2527
11 2744
12 2780

O J o U bW

O

Longueur Sco H

Time

Time

DUWEZ SIMON
LECLERCQ CLéEMENT
DEKEGEL ACHILLE
WEGNEZ MARTIN
sZries sZries Time :12:10
LOHOUES NATHAN
PAP MARK®
FLORKIN THOMAS
LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
REIP MARTIN
sZries sZries Time :12:10
PAQUOT BENJAMIN
DEGUELLE ANTONIN
LEMAIRE WILLIAM
ANDRE MATYS

DUBUISSON MATTEO
BODART ARTHUR

:15:31

DOSSEY JENNIFER-STEFANIA®
GOFFIN ESTELLE

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE®
FOURNIER SOPHIE
JEANPIERRE LISA

PINSON JULIETTE

KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID
LUCAS CLARA

:15:25

STAVART PIERRE
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
RATY BASTIEN
URBANCZYK LUKAS
DEWEL HUGO
CAUCHETEUX FRANc¢OIS
SCARNIET NICOLAS
DROOGHAAG TOM
SAMPSON YANNI
GALLOO TIMOTHEE

:13:47

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
IVEN KAYLA
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
BRU ELEONORE
REICHOW MIA°®
NDOMBOU INES
MAZAY EVA

REGAERT ELISE
ACKAERT VIOLETTE
LABASSE ORIANE
FRANS EMMA

GONZE PAULINE

:14:03

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

04
05
05
05

02
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04

04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
05

03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03

SMAC
JSMC
ATH

RIWA

CRAC
IAAC
FCHA
RIWA
HF

SER
SMAC
HERV
DS
CABW
BBS

RESC
CSF

JSMC
HERV
CSDY
BBS

REFCL
RESC

CSDY
SER
DAMP
MOHA
USBW
SER
ACLO
SPA
HUY
ATC

ATH
RESC
CABW
CABW
WS
OSGA
BBS
OCAN
HUY
SER
SPA
SMAC

10
10
11

.09
.19
.17

DNF

© ©O 0 o

o 0

10
10

O D D 01 01Ol

DN DNDWWWWWW

12
12

11.
11.

11

10.
.64
.60
.42
.32
.12
.27

~J] 0 0 W W

.02
.09
.69
.23
.24

.37
.56
.97
.09

.03
.94

.28
.25
.03
.99
.88
.79
.76
.18

.80
.20
.20
.15
.10
.00
.90
.90
.80
.60

.88
.22
75
70
.03
94
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Heat:1
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60m h 0,914m

Heat:1
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60m h 0,914m

Heat:1
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60m h 0,762m

Heat:1
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60m h 0,762m Cad

Heat:1

1

Rec.

oUW

60 metres

Heat:1

g W N

2412 LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
2317 THIRY LILLIAN
2259 MONTILLA ALEXIS
2436 CHEKEM RAMSES
2610 ABIUSO ALEXIS
2196 DE TOLLENAERE TOM
2350 IKER LUCIEN
2217 COLLETTE JUSTIN
Sco H FINALE finale Time :13:15
2162 PAP MARK®
2557 LOHOUES NATHAN
2362 PAQUOT BENJAMIN
2212 FLORKIN THOMAS
2208 DEGUELLE ANTONIN
2472 LEMAIRE WILLIAM
2369 ANDRE MATYS
2412 LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
Cad H FINALE finale Time :13:20
324 BARRY GADIRI
399 VOLCY ILAN
496 STAVART PIERRE
364 DELVIN THIBAUT
67 ARIFI ILIAS
259 SIBOURG VALENTIN
49 DEWEL HUGO
88 OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE
Sco D FINALE finale Time :13:26
3079 TALOTTI LOLA
2849 DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER
2733 CORNEZ MARINE
2760 LENGELE EMMA
2804 MARTINEZ LISA
2735 ABSIL ZOE
2561 JEROUVILLE ERJA
2643 GOMRéEE CHLOé
D FINALE finale Time :13:41
560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA
LBFA
322 KEDZIERSKI EVA
244 LAMBERT KYLIE
14 BEGHIN NOA
750 LOHOUES ELMI
308 MINET MAURINE
336 CORNE LOUISE
243 KEMPENER SHANIA
Sco H FINALE finale Time :13:42
2162 PAP MARK®
2201 BOVY ARTHUR
2511 MBALA-NKENGE ABEL-THADEE
2250 COLLIGNON JULES
2477 BRICHET GAUTIER

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04

03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04

02
02
02
03
02

RIWA
OSGA
RESC
RESC
RFCL
RESC
CABW
ARCH

IAAC
CRAC
SER
FCHA
SMAC
HERV
DS
RIWA

CRAC
RCB

CSDY
CABW
RESC
RESC
USBW
SMAC

MOHA
CABW
USBW
CABW
HF
CSDY
BBS
CABW

CABW

CSDY
CABW
JSMC
CRAC
MOHA
SPA

CABW

IAAC
RFCL
CRAC
WACO
MOHA

.29
.98
.89
.73
.62
.57
.11
.08

o o1 o1 g g1 01 U1 oY

.89
.08
.32
.62
.66
.78
.86
DNS

Q 0O 0O O 0O 00 ~J

.74
.93
.06
.30
.52
.55
T
DNF

O O W W W o

.91
.26
.28
.47
.73
.88
.98
0.25

= O W W W W o

.97
.20
.45
.72
.87
.93
DNF

O O W W W

.01
.18
.29
.30
.35

~N 0 JJ
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6 2392
2542
8 2336

~J

60 metres Cad H

Heat:1

527
462
130
381
582
179
68

471

O ~J o Ul WN -

60 metres Sco D
Heat:1

2937
2809
2533
3047
2520
2517
2739
2556

O ~Jo Ul W

60 metres Cad D

Heat:1

560
322
502
738
550
15

698
413

O ~J o U WN

Triple-saut Cad H
Heat:1
1 8
2 207
3 406
120
400 metres Cad D FD
Heat:1
337
205
343
245

DSw N

400 metres Cad D FD
Heat:2

134

460

314

808

DSw N -

400 metres Sco D FD
Heat:1

=

2900
2 2753

TACK ARNAUD
POSTAL THIBAULT
BREVERS HUGO

FINALE finale Time :13:52

CARLIER ZACHARY
LO BIANCO JOSHUA
MOHRING NOE
MUTEBA ELIE®
MOTIEH CéDRIC
BOOGAERTS MALO
GRUSON AUGUSTIN
BENOIS HENRI

FINALE finale Time :13:54

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI
COSSEZ PERRINE

JEHAES MARINE

COLLARD ERINE

VANHAMME CAROLINE
STURBAUT LéA

MATUZIAK EVA

TOUSSAINT LéA

FINALE finale Time :13:57

MORTANT ALEXANDRA
KEDZIERSKI EVA

BOTTY GYLLIANE

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
BRAEM LEA

VANBIERVLIET JULIE
MARTIN NOA

BRASSEUR LOU

Time :14:36

PROVOOST NOA
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
PARISSE AURELIEN
DELBUSHAYE MATéO

FD Time :14:24

LABORNE ELINE
GODEAU ELEA
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
DEFOIN EVA

FD Time :14:24
GABRIEL NELL
EL OTMANI YASMINE
BOSSELER CLARA
MERINO NOHEMI

FD Time :14:36

ARBOLEDA MAGALT
DEMARTIN ZEHAB

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

03
02
02

04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04

03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04

04
04
04
05

04
05
04
04

04
04
04
04

02
03

UAC
HUY
WACO

CABW
RFCL
HF
DAMP
RFCL
CSDY
RESC
CSF

MOHA
USTA
SER

SER

JSMC
JSMC
CSDY
REFCL

CABW
CSDY
SER

RESC
JSMC
JSMC
ARCH
CABW

HERV
ACLE
BBS
HF

ARCH
ACLO
OCAN
CABW

RFCL
OCAN
DAMP
RESC

RCB
SPA

~J

.42

.45
.49
.55
.57
.62
.71
.74
.74

B N B B N

.67
.79
.83
.90
.08
.09
.16
.26

O 00 0 0 J J JJ

.73
.12
.12
.21
.35
.42
.44
.47

O 0O CO CO CO 0O O I

10.70
10.54
9.58
NM

64.83
64.92
66.54
70.18

61.51
62.95
64.48
66.82

65.38
66.05
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3
4
5

400 metres Sco

Heat:2

Sw N

400 metres Sco

Heat:3

Hauteur
Heat:1

Hauteur
Heat:1

Perche
Heat:1

Poids 5
Heat:1

Sw N

Cad

oY U WN

Sco D

O o0 ~Joy Ul WN K

Sco H

O 0 ~Jo Ul WN P

Sco

o~
Q

g W N

2844
2668
2722

D FD

2653
2754
2783
2506

D FD

2520
2848
2818
2731

D Time

236
152
334
750
579
472
831
243
568

Time

2707
2831
2535
2871
2605
2561
2735
3071
2839

Time

2304
2410
2302
2221
2315
2409
2191
2399
2328
2208

MAMOUDOU SAMSIA
BOURTEMBOURG FANNY
ERYILMAZ ZEYNEP

FD Time :14:36

KELECOM KRISTIN
PETIT MARILOU
PUYGRENIER PAULINE
HAMERS CLéMENCE

FD Time :14:36

VANHAMME CAROLINE
DOM MODI NADEGE
DELANGHE EMMA
BOSSELER LAURA

:15:59

HERVERS ANNE-LAURE
VASTEELS ELSA
SERNEELS EMELINE
LOHOUES ELMI
FOURNIER SOPHIE
DURIEUX CONSTANCE
JEANPIERRE LISA
KEMPENER SHANIA
GOOSSENS EMMA

:15:59

BRAUX LISE
VIAENE LUNA

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA
VERBERGT LAURA
JEROUVILLE ERJA
ABSIL ZOE

TOURE SAMIRA
EVRARD EMELINE

:18:03

STRAET PIERRE
ORY GILLES

REIP MARTIN
PIRONET ODYSSéAS
GIRARD AXEL
AMICO TOM
DESCAMPS LUCAS
PAQUOT TOMAS®
LEONARD LOUIS
DEGUELLE ANTONIN

H Time :15:13

2337
2381
2239
2472
2259

VANYDEGEM MATHIEU
PIREAUX FLORESTAN
CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS
LEMAIRE WILLIAM
MONTILLA ALEXIS

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

02
03
02

02
02
02
03

03
02
02
02

05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05

02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02

03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
02

SER
CSDY
SER

ACLO
SPA

RIWA
HERV

JSMC
CABW
USBW
DAMP

HERV
USBW
CSDY
CRAC
HERV
MOHA
CSDY
CABW
SPA

DAMP
RESC
ATH
RESC
USBW
BBS
CSDY
CRAC
CAF

HERV
ATC
HF
ATC
OSGA
ATC
USBW
WS
CSDY
SMAC

SMAC
ULA
SER
HERV
RESC

66.
66.
66.

62.
62.
64.
64.

58.
59.
61.
61.

PR R RRR R R

N W wwwwbd &~ D>

Z
=

15.
14.
13.

12

11.

31
81
83

82
98
16
39

84
82
03
55

.61
.53
.45
.45
.40
.40

40

.70
.63
.61
.59
.50
.50
.45
.40
.40

.25
.20
.05
.90
.90
.60
.50
.40
.80

85
35
40
.10
89
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0 2459
7 2196
8 2153
9 2436
10 2332
11 2215
12 2249
400 metres Cad H
Heat:1
1 336
2 35
3 398
4 507
5 301
6 297
400 metres Cad H
Heat:2
1 128
2 569
3 179
4 233
67
400 metres Sco H
Heat:1
1 2382
2 2317
3 2489
4 2442
5 2249
400 metres Sco H
Heat:2
1 2248
2 2195
3 2471
4 2355
5 2494
800 metres Cad D
Heat:1
1 168
2 4
3 664
4 447
5 160
6 17

Triple-saut Sco D

Heat:1
1 2952
2 2825
3 2888
4 2506
5 2890
800 metres Sco D
Heat:1
1 2752
2 2796

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD FD Time

Time

FD FD Time

MORDUE LUCAS®

DE TOLLENAERE TOM
HICK

CHEKEM RAMSES
LABORNE NATHAN
BODART ARTHUR
SIMON ARTHUR

FD Time :14:46
VANDER HAEGEN LOIC
SABLON GUILLAUME
GREENSLADE MATHIEU
PAQUOT JORIS
DEMORTIER ROBIN
PAUWELS ANTHONY

FD Time :14:46
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
DEMARET LAURENT
BOOGAERTS MALO
BOSSELER SIMON
ARIFI ILIAS

FD Time :14:51
ZGAJEWSKI EMILIEN
THIRY LILLIAN
VERVOORT YAEL
DUBUISSON MATTEO
SIMON ARTHUR

FD Time :14:51
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS
GEORGES BASTIEN
LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
GILLIAUX NOA
RYJOUKHINE MAXIME

:15:03

DECHAMPS MARIE
HUBINGER LYNN
FRANCOIS EVA
LOUIS NOA

FRANS VALENTINE
DUBUS JULIETTE

:15:29

SCLAVONT YSOLDE
GILSON LUCIE
MORCIAUX HELENE
HAMERS CLéMENCE

VAN DEN BRANDE EMMA

:15:22

JOBLIN MARINE
KOUASSI AKA OCEANE

03
03
HERV
03
02
03
03

04
05
04
04
04
05

04
04
04
04
04

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
02

05
04
04
04
05
04

02
03
03
03
03

02
02

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

RCB
RESC
11.00
RESC
ARCH
BBS
CABW

ATH
CRAC
RCB
RCB
OCAN
CABW

SER

USTA
CSDY
DAMP
RESC

ACLO
OSGA
HUY

CABW
CABW

CABW
DAMP
HERV
WACO
UAC

CABW
LACE
OSGA
SPA
SPA
JSMC

CABW
RFCL
FCHA
HERV
HF

RESC
OSGA

11
11

10
8.
8.
8.

57.
58.
59.
59.
60.
63.

55.
55.
56.
59.

.06
.04

.09
90
85
40

73
40
04
94
19
45

07
92
61
03

DNF

55.
56.
56.
57.
59.

53.
54.
54.
54.
55.

NDDDDNDDNDDNDN

11
10
9.
9.
9.

66
06
54
77
54

63
31
42
68
15

:23.
:27.
:28.
144,
:46.
:57.

.10
.32
34
21
21

75
71
50
58
56
46

2:20.98
2:23.09
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3 2568
4 2633
5 2984
6 2960
7 2720
8 2612
9 2525
9999
R214.6c¢C

800 metres Cad H
Heat:1

10
383
502
207
248
235
257

~ oD WN

800 metres Cad H
Heat:2

117
19
17
175
344
435
600
373

O ~Jo Ul W

800 metres Sco H
Heat:1

2521
2169
2299
2363
2323
2252
2502
R214.6c¢C

o U W N

800 metres Sco H
Heat:2

2209
2308
2622
2305
2163
2167

o U W N

200 metres Cad D
Heat:1

209
319
366
110
323
858

o U b W N

200 metres Cad D
Heat:2

MAZZOLI MARIE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
COULON JULIETTE
BAIJOT JULIETTE
FEDER JAGODA®
PONLOT Cé&LIA
DELCOMMUNE Lé&A
DUMORTIER BERENICE

FD FD Time :15:29

REGAERT SIMON
DORMAL BRICE
DJEMMAL MEHDI
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
FONTEYN MARTIN
DUPUIS JULIAN
RENARD ALEXIS

FD FD Time :15:29

THIBERT REGIS
DELBECQUE THIBAUT
TURPYN EDGARD
KURKI STEPHEN®

DE SANCTIS NATAN
DESCLIN UGO
OUKIDA ISMAEL
BENARD QUENTIN

FD FD Time :15:36

HECQUET LILIAN
BERTRAND DIMITRI
ESPAGNET CYRIL

VAN GEEL IBRAHIM
VANDEWOESTYNE NOAH
DUYCKAERTS LOUIS
BECQUEREAU THéEO

FD FD Time :15:36

DEMANET GREGOIRE
PAQUOT QUENTIN
MESKENS LéOPOLD
LERMEN MARTIN
MARTIAUL THOMAS
DESAEVER NOé

FD FD Time :15:52

MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY
BERGER MARIE

MICHEL MADISON

BRUART HARUMI

LEFEBURE MANON

TOPPET LOUISE

FD FD Time :15:52

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02

04
05
04
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
02
02
02
02
03
02

03
02
03
02
02
03

05
05
05
05
04
05

DAMP
OCAN
CSDY
USTA
WS
OCAN
SER
FRA

OCAN
SER

JSMC
ACLE
CSDY
ACLE
USTA

HERV
JSMC
JSMC
WS
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO
EAH

OSGA
SER
HUY
CRAC
DAMP
CSF
JSMC

SMAC
WACO
WS
WS
JSMC
JSMC

ATH

CSDY
CABW
ACLO
CSDY
FCHA

NDDDDNDDNDDNDDN DNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDN NDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN DN DNDDNDDNDDN

DNDNDDNDDNDDN

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.

:00
:01.
:02.
:04.
:06.
:07.

:25.
:25.
:28.
:29.
:32.
:33.
: 45,

:25.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:33.
:40.
:51.

:04.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:13.
:14.
:16.
124,

:09.
:11.
:12.
:13.
:16.
:18

36
65
81
39
45
47

04
15
80
04
14
86
51

74
86
50
87
38
19
61

49
05
92
94
51
57
62
34

32
55
05
89
91

.20

.24

84
87
03
89
86
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1 698 MARTIN NOA 05
2 116 PONCIN PERRINE 04
3 633 NEVEUX LARA 04
4 539 TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE 04
5 57 PIRRELLO CARLA 04
6 172 PAULY SHIREL 05

200 metres Cad D FD FD Time :15:52

Heat:3
1 84 SCHNEIDER FLAVIE® 04
2 293 MELIN EVA 04
3 738 MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA 04
4 509 BULSEI MARGOT 04
5 15 VANBIERVLIET JULIE 05
6 316 EYSKENS NORA 04

200 metres Cad D FD FD Time :15:52

Heat:4
1 244 LAMBERT KYLIE 04
2 502 BOTTY GYLLIANE 04
3 65 LEPERE LOLA 05
4 150 COLLETTE FLORA 05
5 181 GEOFFROY MAELLE 05

200 metres Sco D FD FD Time :16:02

Heat:1
1 2800 FLANDROIT ORNELLA 03
2 2669 FOCAN ILONA 03
3 2949 CHAPAUX MARIE 03
4 2935 MAHIEU MAELYS 03
5 2767 DELHAYE AURORE 03
6 2570 TASSART EMMA 02

200 metres Sco D FD FD Time :16:02

Heat:2
1 2517 STURBAUT LéA 02
2 2906 GERVY Z0é 03
3 2968 JOYE VICKY 02
4 2642 GEENS SARAH 02
5 3094 NGANDU WA NGANDU DéBORAH 03
6 2928 PETIT MANON 03

200 metres Sco D FD FD Time :16:02

Heat:3
1 2804 MARTINEZ LISA 03
2 2556 TOUSSAINT LéA 03
3 2851 BRUGGEN CLARA 03
4 2904 LANOTTE MéELINA 02
5 2739 MATUZIAK EVA 02

200 metres Sco D FD FD Time :16:02

Heat:4
1 2809 COSSEZ PERRINE 02
2 3047 COLLARD ERINE 03
3 2533 JEHAES MARINE 03
4 2526 DELCOMMUNE SARAH 02
5 2755 SIELINOU LISA 03

Triple-saut Cad D Time :16:34

Heat:1
1 407 DOSSEY JENNIFER-STEFANIA® 04
2 623 MONTREUIL ILONA® 05

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

ARCH
MALM
CRAC
RESC
RFCL
HF

JSMC
HUY

RESC
CABW
JSMC
CSDY

CABW
SER
BBS
ARCH
DAMP

DS
CSDY
ATH
DS
ATC
JSMC

JSMC
CABW
HUY
CABW
CSF
HUY

HF
REFCL
SER
DAMP
CSDY

USTA
SER
SER
SER
RESC

RESC
ACCO

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.

27.
27.
.24
28.
28.
28.

28

26.
26.
27.
27.
.96

27

27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.

27.
.23
.34
27.
28.
28.

27
27

26.
27.
27.
27.

27

25.
25.
25.
26.
.19

27

11

64
94
03
11
94
72

61
71

38
48
68

08
33
31
62

85
16
32
60
12
33

04

88
45
64

86
15
49
54

.56

18
33
53
45

.31
10.

32
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3 336
4 236
5 195
6 786
200 metres Cad H
Heat:1
1 467
2 9
3 158
4 486
5 493
6 180
200 metres Cad H
Heat:2
1 587
2 268
3 566
4 291
5 456
6 489
200 metres Cad H
Heat:3
1 379
622
R214.6b
3 20
4 327
5 318
6 426
200 metres Cad H
Heat:4
1 471
2 130
3 334
4 228
527

200 metres Sco H
Heat:1

2166
2345
2311
2369
2541
2261

o U W N

200 metres Sco H
Heat:2

2583
2477
2352
2505
2457
2462

o U WN

200 metres Sco H
Heat:3
1 2164

CORNE LOUISE
HERVERS ANNE-LAURE
BRASSEUR ELISE
SWAELENS JEANNE

FD FD Time :16:23

BIALA KENNY-FELDER
DE RADIGUES THIBAUT
MEIERS MATHIS
LIBERATI LUCA
BRAUNE MATHIAS
BOSMAN ALEXIS

FD FD Time :16:23

CAMARA IBRAHIM
FRANcCOIS XAVIER
CHANTELOT MIGUEL
RUELLE ARTHUR
DRESSE JEROME
HAMID MOHSEN

FD FD Time :16:23

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM
LECHANTRE MARIC

VANDOOREN GATIEN
RODONO MATTEO
SCHAFER KONSTANTIN®
CIMINO GILLES

FD FD Time :16:23

BENOIS HENRI
MOHRING NOE
DELVAUX MACéO
LIENARD ROMAIN
CARLIER ZACHARY

FD FD Time :16:33

THARIN BENJAMIN
YAHNI SAYAT
MAZEBO FLORENT
ANDRE MATYS
MATAGNE HENRI
CUISINIER MAEL

FD FD Time :16:33

EL MOURABITI SOHAIB
BRICHET GAUTIER
KRAEYE TOM

DOUDOUHI REDA

KUBA ILAN

VANIEKAUT LOIC

FD FD Time :16:33

RASSON BAPTISTE

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

04
05
04
04

05
05
05
05
04
05

04
05
04
04
04
05

04
05

05
04
04
05

04
04
04
04
04

02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
03
02

02

SPA
HERV
CABW
CSF

RESC
OCAN
HF
DS
UAC
CSDY

WS
CABW
RCB
RESC
CSDY
CRAC

RESC
HUY

JSMC
CABW
WS
WS

CSF
HF
ATH
OSGA
CABW

JSMC
RESC
ATH
DS
HUY
ATH

WS
MOHA
USTA
RESC
RCB
CABW

JSMC

10.
10.

19
13

8.78
8.44

26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
29.

24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
27.

24,
DIS

25.
25.
25.
26.

24,
24,
.78
25.
DNS

24

24.
24,
24,
24,
25.
25.

23.
23.
24.
24.

24

23.

12
68
87
97
05
23

92
39
89
63
66
83

91

55
64
72
90

48
56

04

01
44
92
98
47
75

41
48
00
34

.38
24.

90

12
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g W N

200 metres
Heat:4

g w N

1500 metres
Heat:1

o U W N

Triple-saut
Heat:1

g W N

2362
2542
2250
2392

Sco H

2451
2270
2201
2458
2596

Cad D

194
307
362
159
452
335

Sco H

2557
2244
2278
2469
2350

1500 metres Sco D

Heat:1

o U W N

1500 metres C
Heat:1

oD WN

1500 metres
Heat:1

o U1 W N

4 x 200 metres
Heat:1

2531
2534
2571
2829
2821
2627

ad H

145
347
267
628
167
303
95

Sco H

2445
2306
2300
2207
2395
2404
2206

TC

PAQUOT BENJAMIN 02
POSTAL THIBAULT 02
COLLIGNON JULES 03
TACK ARNAUD 03
FD FD Time :16:33
FARESE FLORIAN 03
LIFRANGE OLIVIER 03
BOVY ARTHUR 02
TSHIMBELE NELSON CHRIST 03
DEHARENG ANTOINE 02
FD FD Time :17:11
MACKOWIAK EVA 04
LENGELEZ JADE 05
FOLIE LOLA 05
ERNST VIOLAINE 05
SCHYNS LOUISE 04
BEAUVE ANAIS 04
Time :17:39
LOHOUES NATHAN 02
GRANDJEAN EMILE 03
HERVERS FLORENT 02
KORJUS ERIK® 03
IKER LUCIEN 03
FD FD Time :17:11
GOSSIAUX FLAVIE 03
MIEVIS ELISE 03
ARNOULD CHARLINE 03
HAOUARI FARRAH 03
NACHTERGAL MARINE 02
KURZA KLAUDIA 02
FD FD Time :17:32
BOUCHé ROMAIN 04
DUYSINX TOM 04
QUERTON THOMAS 04
VANEETVELD BRIEU 04
SCHREUER TIMOTHéEE 05
DEMARET NOé& 04
GEADA DA SILVA ANDRE NATH 05
FD FD Time :17:32
FOCKEDEY ADRIEN 02
LELIEVRE THIBAULT 03
ESPAGNET MATHIS 03
WILLEMS DORIAN 02
LAFNACHI REDA 02
PAULISSEN GUILLAUME 03
MEDARD ROMAIN 03
D FD FD Time :18:06
HEF 2

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

SER
HUY
WACO
UAC

WS
WS
RFCL
RCB
DAMP

CABW
CABW
CABW
SPA
CABW
SPA

CRAC
DAMP
HERV
WS

CABW

CABW
WACO
WACO
RESC
RESC
RESC

CABW
HUY
CABW
WACO
HF
WACO
WACO

CABW
WS
HUY
RESC
RESC
HUY
RESC

1:58.26

23.
23.
23.
23.

22

23.
23.
23.
23.

oy U1 U1 U1 U1 U1

13.
12.
12.
11.
10.

[ T T S AT o1 o1 o 01

B D DD

DN

17
:17.
122,
:26.
:28.
:00.

15
32
52
81

.91
23
39
48
74

01
60
12
12
73

:08.
:19.
:20.
122,
:25.
144

:50.
:51.
:52.
:55.
:56.
:59.
:04.

:32.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:47.
:50.

F

.24

54
13
72
52
02

11
28
06
81
03

.13

95
69
47
98
33
43
16

86
61
40
79
49
54
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4 x 200 metres
Heat:2

4 x 200 metres
Heat:3

475
166
170
172

634
323
262
334

715
421
662
769

2744
447
159
335

568
2754
160
2753

TC

550
84
20
15

150
698
337
3101

2570
2517
2513
2520

775
738
539
2831

322
316
319
328

TC
2642
2906
2849
2848

198

EL BERRI MYRIAM
CHAPELIER EMMA
GOMEZ LéA
PAULY SHIREL

CSDY 2
JACQUEMIN SYBILLE
LEFEBURE MANON
STREPENNE JEANNE
SERNEELS EMELINE

RCAS
AZMANI MATAR RIZLAINE
MULLER SARAH
VANHOOF ANNELIES
DE PAZ ELSA

SPA 2
FRANS EMMA
LOUIS NOA
ERNST VIOLAINE
BEAUVE ANAIS
SPA 1

GOOSSENS EMMA
PETIT MARILOU
FRANS VALENTINE
DEMARTIN ZEHAB

FD FD Time :18:006

JSMC 2
BRAEM LEA
SCHNEIDER FLAVIE®
BRYGO MARGAUX
VANBIERVLIET JULIE
ARCH
COLLETTE FLORA
MARTIN NOA
LABORNE ELINE
LECOMTE ADéLAIDE
JSMC
TASSART EMMA
STURBAUT LéA
ALLAERT GABRIELLE
VANHAMME CAROLINE
RESC 2
MOLAMBA ALOTI MEDINE
MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE
VIAENE LUNA
CsSDY 1
KEDZIERSKI EVA
EYSKENS NORA
BERGER MARIE
HUYBENS CLéMENCE

FD FD Time :18:06

CABW 4
GEENS SARAH
GERVY Zz0é
DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER
DOM MODI NADEGE

CABW 3
MORTANT ANDREA

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

05
05
05
05

05
04
05
05

04
04
04
04

03
04
05
04

05
02
05
03

04
04
05
05

05
05
04
03

02
02
03
03

05
04
04
03

04
04
05
05

02
03
02
02

01

HF
HF
HF
HF

1:58.30

2:01.90

2:03.23

DI

S

:52.

:52.

:52.

:57.

:59.

:51.

:51.

39

73

78

73

54

55

67

R163.3a
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4 x 200 metres
Heat:4

4 x 200 metres
Heat:5

4 x 200 metres
Heat:1

132
164
168

1322
1429
3104
1151

1360
1243
1371
150

TC

2533
3047
2526
502

1385
1265
1057
2755

2620
146
147
238

413
244
509
560

TC

2841
2937
1392
1430

1105
2846
131
166

1011
15

1010
1016

1158
1112
2733
2818

TC

H

MATHOT SOLENE
BRUYNZEELS ROMANE
SMARS ROMéEE

MOHA 2
COLLET ELODIE
DEMOLDER PAULINE
BOMBO IRYNA
DUQUESNE JEANNE

USTA 1
PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
CARBONNELLE PAULINE
HALLET PERRINE
HALLET ODILE

FD FD Time :18:0606

SER
JEHAES MARINE
COLLARD ERINE
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
BOTTY GYLLIANE

RESC 1
MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
BADJI JALIKA
MULS CAMILLE
SIELINOU LISA

HF
BEKISZ ALEXANDRA
REIP THELMA
KAISER LISE
SAMBARE NABILATOU®

CABW 2 (CAD)
BRASSEUR LOU
LAMBERT KYLIE
BULSEI MARGOT
MORTANT ALEXANDRA

FD FD Time :18:06

MOHA 1
SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE
NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI
BEUGNIES HéELENE
VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE
CABW 1 (TC)
APPES FANNY®
GUILLET LAURENCE
DUCHENE AURORE
FERAUGE LUCIE

LACE
FICKERS MARIE
FICKERS ELENE
FICKERS LISA
ROHL LORENA

USBW

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
DELOOF JUSTINE
CORNEZ MARINE
DELANGHE EMMA

FD FD Time :18:32

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

01
00
01

94
94
03
94

97
96
91
00

03
03
02
04

98
96
99
03

02
01
01
01

04
04
04
04

02
03
94
96

89
80
00
00

97
00
96
99

97
97
03
02

1:48.

HF
HF
HF
HF

1:48.

.73

.82

.27

.82

78

85

.46

.19

.30

.48

Rec LBFA

17/19



4 x 200 metres
Heat:2

4 x 200 metres
Heat:3

502
17
2167
19

622
140
346
347

268
327
364
148

172
627
426
620

TC

230
175
1628
344

2345
259
2505
379

2541
2542
2299
2489

2462
2248
2246
2442

39
1530
311
173

TC

1983
337

2471
2153

1214
2164
2166
1612

JsSMC 2
DJEMMAL MEHDI
TURPYN EDGARD
DESAEVER NOé
DELBECQUE THIBAUT

HUY
LECHANTRE MARIC
PIROTTE CLEMENT
SAMPSON YANNI
DUYSINX TOM

CABW 3
FRANGOIS XAVIER
RODONO MATTEO
DELVIN THIBAUT
SIMON GUILLAUME

(CAD)

WS - CAD

CAUWENBERGH TIMOTHEE
MINGELGRUN QUENTIN
CIMINO GILLES

DE CUYPER VALENTIN

FD FD Time :18:32

MOHA 2
URBANCZYK LUKAS
CANNIZZARO NATHAN
CORNANT JéREMY
LAMBOTTE ANTOINE

RESC 3
YAHNI SAYAT
SIBOURG VALENTIN
DOUDOUHI REDA
MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM

HUY
MATAGNE HENRI
POSTAL THIBAULT
ESPAGNET CYRIL
VERVOORT YAEL

CABW 2
VANIEKAUT LOIC
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS
BORZYKOWSKI UGO
DUBUISSON MATTéEO

USTA 2
VAN MULLEM NATHAN
TALON GIL
VAN CAUWENBERGHE TOM
WINAND BRICE

FD FD Time :18:32

HERV
PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE
MATTHYS HUGO
LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
HICK 00

JSMC 1
POBLOME OLIVIER
RASSON BAPTISTE
THARIN BENJAMIN
BRAEM MATHIEU

UAC

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

(SCO)

04
04
03
04

05
05
04
04

05
04
04
05

05
05
05
05

05
01
99
00

02
04
02
04

03
02
02
02

02
02
02
03

01
92
01
01

99
00
02

93
02
02
98

:41.

: 45,

: 45,

:50

:39.

:40.

:40.

:41.

:46.

:35.

:36.

:36.

38

20

53

.20

86

13

13

83

80

71

34

90
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4 x 200 metres
Heat:4

2392
2494
2174
1557

2453
2302
154
130

38
1819
1704
37

TC

339

1623
1487
1582

2477
1629
1599
329

324

2010
1417
2451

1388
2020
1288
2015

1997
1283
1744
101

TACK ARNAUD
RYJOUKHINE MAXIME
SULEJ NICOLAS
TACK PIERRE

HF
WANSON ALIX
REIP MARTIN
FOGUENNE JACOB
MOHRING NOE

USTA 1

DUJARDIN QUENTIN
LANGUILLE FLORIAN®
LAUS JOACHIM
DUJARDIN LOUIS

FD FD Time :18:32

CABW 1 (TC)
CARLIER ARTHUR
SEMENOU BRYAN
NKIERE DANFUNAME RENé
HENDRICK CLéMENT

MOHA 1
BRICHET GAUTIER
VREUX JONATHAN
ANDRE DORIAN
VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN

ws 1
MUSAU RAYZY®
JAMLI TARICH
VANDENBROECK EMILE
FARESE FLORIAN

RESC 2
OKEOWO PEREDJO
VANDENHOEKE ARTHUR
GETS FLORENT
KABUYA HUGUES

RESC 1
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
LINS SEBASTIEN
BADJI ASAMTI
KASMI AMINE

LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME — L.B.F.A.

03
02
03
99

02
03
00
04

00
88
84
00

00
97
99
99

02
85
89
00

00
86
94
03

99
96
91
97

97
92
95
00

DNF

DIS

.21

.34

.61

.90

.12
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